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2018 ERIE HIGH SWIMMING 

 

OPPONENT TIME Location 

Thursday, Dec. 13  @ Meadville     6:00    Meadville HS 

Saturday, Dec. 15  Prep/Villa Invitational     9:00 Prep Events 
Center 

Thursday, Dec. 20  @ Prep/Villa     6:00 Prep Events 
Center 

Thursday, Jan. 3 Mercyhurst Prep 6:00        Erie High 

Thursday, Jan. 10  @ McDowell     6:00 McDowell HS 

Monday, Jan. 14 Warren     6:00        Erie High 

Thursday, Jan. 17 Meadville 6:00 Erie High 

Saturday, Jan. 19 Iroquois Invitational TBA Iroquois HS 

Thursday, Jan. 24 Prep/Villa 6:00  Erie High  

Thursday, Jan. 31 @ Mercyhurst Prep 7:00 Penn State Behrend  

Monday, Feb. 4 McDowell 6:00 Erie High 

Thursday, Feb. 7 @ Warren 6:00 Warren HS 

 

2018-19 Erie High Royals Swimming Schedule 


